51SISTEMI DI DISTRIBUZIONE  DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
JUNCTION TERMINAL BLOCK
The hexagonal threaded metal spacers are used as fastening elements
in many sectors (mainly in the mechanical and electrical industry) to
create space between two surfaces / objects.
All spacers are male / female, made of highly resistant galvanized steel,
and can be joined to obtain the desired height.
A typical application is that for the wiring of electrical equipment.

DM06030 30 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 60 8,72 100
DM06035 35 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06040 40 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06045 45 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06050 50 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06055 55 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06060 60 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06070 70 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06080 80 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 50
DM06090 90 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 25
DM06100 100 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 25
DM06110 110 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 25
DM06120 120 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 25
DM06130 130 10 M 6 10 10 300 400 50 8,72 25
Chiave 13 mm filetto M/F M8 in AVP zincato bianco / Wrench 13 mm thread M / F M8 in white galvanized AVP
DS88131000 10 13 M 8 6 14 350 450 70 21,53 100
DS88131500 15 13 M 8 10 14 350 450 70 21,53 50
DS88132000 20 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 70 21,53 50
DS88132500 25 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 70 21,53 50
DS88133000 30 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 70 21,53 50
DS88133500 35 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 70 21,53 25
DS88134000 40 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53 25
DS88134500 45 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53 25
DS88135000 50 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53 25
DS88136000 60 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53 25
DS88137000 70 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53 25
DS88138000 80 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53
DS88139000 90 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53
DS88139900 100 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53
DS88131100 110 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53
DS88131900 120 13 M 8 14 14 350 450 60 21,53
M1
F1 F1 H
L